
 

LUNCH  MENU

MONDAY  TO  FRIDAY  12 :OO-16 :00

BAR  SNACKS  & ENTREES

      $8.00

      $8.00

      $8.00

      $13.00

      $15.00

      $15.00

 

      $16.00

 

 

 PIZZA

    OLIVES -  House Marinade (GF, Vegan)

    ALMONDS - Chilli & Paprika (GF, Vegan)

    HAND CUT FRIES - With Aioli (GF, Vegan)

    SOURDOUGH - Pine Nut Hummus & Avocado Oil

    MARINATED FETA- Curry Dressing & Paratha

    PORK BELLY - Fresh Apple, Fennel Aalad With 

    Miso Caramel (GF)

    RAWA PRAWNS - Mint Chutney & Tandoori Salad

 

 

 

MARGHERITA - Pommodorini Tomatoes, Basil &

Mozzarella

THE YARD - Chorizo, Prosciutto, Caramelised Onion,

Streaky Bacon & BBQ Sauce

CHICKEN - Gunpowder, Yogurt, Baby Spinach & Cashew

 

$21.00

 

$21.00

 

$21.00

BURGER

VEGAN - Corn Patty, Avocado Puree &

Pine Nut Hummus

YARD - Home made Beef Patty, Battered Onion Rings

& Goddess Sauce

$21.00

 

$21.00

MAINS

FISH & CHIPS - With Hand Cut Fries, Salad,  Lemon &

Tartare Sauce

CHICKEN PIE - Broccolini, Mushroom & Mash Potato

GOAN CURRY - Prawns, Coconut Chutney & 

Saffron Rice (GF on request)

GRILLED TOFU - With Chopped Salad Bowl

EGGS BENEDICT - Two Poached Eggs On A Potato

Rosti With Hollandaise Sauce & Bacon (GF)

GRILLED CHICKEN - With Chopped Salad Bowl

$21.00

 

$32.00

$29.00

 

$19.00

$19.00

 

$19.00

 

FOOD ALLERGEN WARNING: Although we do everything possible to ensure that cross contamination does not occur, please be
advised that all menu items are made in a kitchen that uses milk, peanuts, tree nuts, soy, fish & shellfish



 

DRINKS  MENU

$3.80/4.50

$3.80/4.50

$3.80/4.50

$3.80/4.50

$3.80/4.50

$3.80/4.50

$3.80/4.50

$3.80/4.50

$4.00

SOFT  DRINKS

LONG BLACK

SHORT BLACK

FLAT WHITE

CAPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHACCINO

CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.50

BE THE BERRY BEST

RASPBERRY SUNRISE

GREEN GLOW

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

 

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

APPLE

TOMATO

CRANBERRY

ALL ORGANIC

COFFEE

COKE

SPRITE

L&P

COKE ZERO

FANTA

GINGER BEER

RED BULL

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS

JUICES

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

SMOOTHIES


