YARD BAR | EATERY

LUNCH MENU MONDAY TO FRIDAY 12:00-16:00

BAR SNACKS & ENTREES

OLIVES - House Marinade (GF, Vegan)	\$8.00
ALMONDS – Chilli & Paprika (GF, Vegan)	\$8.00
HAND CUT FRIES – With Aioli (GF, Vegan)	\$8.00
SOURDOUGH - Pine Nut Hummus & Avocado Oil	\$13.00
MARINATED FETA - Curry Dressing & Paratha	\$15.00
PORK BELLY – Fresh Apple, Fennel Aalad With	\$15.00
Miso Caramel (GF)	
RAWA PRAWNS - Mint Chutney & Tandoori Salad	\$16.00

MAINS

FISH & CHIPS - With Hand Cut Fries, Salad, Lemon &	\$21.00
Tartare Sauce	
CHICKEN PIE – Broccolini, Mushroom & Mash Potato	\$32.00
GOAN CURRY – Prawns, Coconut Chutney &	\$29.00
Saffron Rice (GF on request)	
GRILLED TOFU - With Chopped Salad Bowl	\$19.00
EGGS BENEDICT - Two Poached Eggs On A Potato	\$19.00
Rosti With Hollandaise Sauce & Bacon (GF)	
GRILLED CHICKEN - With Chopped Salad Bowl	\$19.00

BURGER

VEGAN – Corn Patty, Avocado Puree &	\$21.00
Pine Nut Hummus	
YARD – Home made Beef Patty, Battered Onion Rings & Goddess Sauce	\$21.00

PIZZA

MARGHERITA – Pommodorini Tomatoes, Basil & Mozzarella	\$21.00
THE YARD – Chorizo, Prosciutto, Caramelised Onion,	\$21.00
Streaky Bacon & BBQ Sauce CHICKEN – Gunpowder, Yogurt, Baby Spinach & Cashew	\$21.00

FOOD ALLERGEN WARNING: Although we do everything possible to ensure that cross contamination does not occur, please be advised that all menu items are made in a kitchen that uses milk, peanuts, tree nuts, soy, fish & shellfish

YARD BAR | EATERY

DRINKS MENU

COFFEE		JUICES	
LONG BLACK	\$3.80/4.50	ORANGE	\$5.00
SHORT BLACK	\$3.80/4.50	PINEAPPLE	\$5.00
FLAT WHITE	\$3.80/4.50	APPLE	\$5.00
CAPUCCINO	\$3.80/4.50	ΤΟΜΑΤΟ	\$5.00
LATTE	\$3.80/4.50	CRANBERRY	\$5.00
MOCHACCINO	\$3.80/4.50	ALL ORGANIC	\$5.50
CHAI LATTE	\$3.80/4.50		
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.80/4.50		
ΤΕΑ	\$4.00		
SOFT DRINKS		SMOOTHIES	
COKE	\$5.00		
SPRITE	\$5.00	BE THE BERRY BEST	\$7.50
L&P	\$5.00	RASPBERRY SUNRISE	\$7.50
COKE ZERO	\$5.00	GREEN GLOW	\$7.50
FANTA	\$5.00		
GINGER BEER	\$6.00		
RED BULL	\$6.00		
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS	\$5.50		